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Rural Development : Indian Context

S.No. DATE DAY COURSE CODE TIME NAME OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR
1. 06.01.2024 Saturday MRD 201 03.00 PM-05:00 PM o
Dr. Ajit Singh
2. 27.01.2024 Saturday MRD 201 03.00 PM-05:00 PM
Rural Development Programmes
S.No. DATE DAY COURSE CODE TIME NAME OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR
1. 07.01.2024 Sunday MRD 202 10:00 AM-12:00 PM .
Dr. Ajit Singh
2. 28.01.2024 Sunday MRD 202 10:00 AM-12:00 PM
Rural Development Planning and Management
S.No. DATE DAY COURSE CODE TIME NAME OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR
1. 08.01.2024 Monday MRD 203 03.00 PM-05:00 PM L
Dr. Ajit Singh
2. 29.01.2024 Monday MRD 203 03.00 PM-05:00 PM
Rural Social Development
S.No. DATE DAY COURSE CODE TIME NAME OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR
1 10.01.2024 Wednesday MRDE 201 03.00 PM-05:00 PM .
Dr. Meena Vijay
2. 31.01.2024 Wednesday MRDE 201 03.00 PM-05:00 PM
Rural Health Care
S.No. DATE DAY COURSE CODE TIME NAME OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR
1. 12.01.2024 Friday MRDE 202 03.00 PM-05:00 PM .
- Dr. Meena Vijay
2. 02.02.2024 Friday MRDE 202 03.00 PM-05:00 PM
Communication & Extension in Rural Development
S.No. DATE DAY COURSE CODE TIME NAME OF ACADEMIC COUNSELLOR
1. 15.01.2024 Monday MRDE 203 03.00 PM-05:00 PM .
Dr. Meena Vijay
2. 03.02.2024 Saturday MRDE 203 03.00 PM-05:00 PM

WORKING HOUROF THE LSC: Monday Wednesday, Friday (3:00 PM - 5:00PM) Saturday(3:00pm-5:00pm)
Sunday (8:00 AM - 4:00 PM)

Lo

Contact No.: 8739966966 |

*NOTE FOR STUDENTS:
Please try to attend the counselling sessions regularly.
Study relevant blocks at home before coming to the counselling session. Identify the points you may like to
discuss / clarify with the counsellor.
Please bring your relevant course material with you during the counselling sessions for ready reference.

Please ensure that you have mentioned your correct Enrolment No. (It consists of 9 digits), Name, Course, Code,
and Course Title, Semester/year, wherever applicable, and Study Centre Code on your assignment responses
before submitting to the concerned authorities.

Computer lab is available so after session you can do the practical in their lab.

EMaillD:ignousc23150@gmail.com |

Library is available so you can issue references books for studies.

Website of LSC: www.iirm.ac.in
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